2014Product Catalogue |
Catálogo de Producto |
Catalogue de Produits |
ENG
THE CABLE TRAY COMPANY
OUR FACTORY AND EQUIPMENT
NUESTRA FÁBRICA Y EQUIPOS
NOTRE USINE ET  ÉQUIPEMENTS

61537-2007
Según UNE 61537-
2007
Conforme aux exigen-
ces déterminées par
la norme EN 61537-
2007
Classified 2 according to standard ISO  61537. Minimum Thickness
8µ
Clasificación 2 según norma ISO 61537. Espesor  mínimo del
zincado 8µ
Categorie 2 selon norme ISO 61537. Épaisseur minimum 8µ
EC-30.060-EZ
30
60 24 1008
EC-30.100-EZ                                   100 24 1056
EC-30.150-EZ                                                       150 18 630
EC-30.200-EZ                                                 200 18 702
EC-30.300-EZ                                                 300 18 540
EC-60.060-EZ
60
60 24 1008
EC-60.100-EZ 100 24 840
EC-60.150-EZ 150 18 630
EC-60.200-EZ 200 12 480
EC-60.300-EZ 300 12 324
EC-60.400-EZ 400 6 240
EC-60.500-EZ 500 6 204
EC-60.600-EZ 600 6 180
EC-100.200-EZ
100
200 6 300
EC-100.300-EZ 300 6 198
EC-100.400-EZ 400 6 132
EC-100.500-EZ 500 6 120
EC-100.600-EZ 600 6 108
Click and go!
EASYCONNECT HOT DIP GALVANIZED
•	 Hot Dip Galvanized process according to UNE EN ISO 1461. Galvanized plating Thickness: Min. 85µ - Av. 100µ
•	 Classified 8 according EN 61537: 2007

70 Kg/mm² 67 Kg/mm²
According to EN
61537: 2007
Según UNE
61537: 2007
Conforme aux
exigences détermi-
nées par la norme
EN 61537: 2007
Classified 8 according EN 61537: 2007
Clasificación 8 según norma UNE 61537:2007
Catégorie 8 EN 61537:2007
EC-30.060-HDG
30
60 24 1008
EC-30.100-HDG                          100 24 1056
EC-30.150-HDG                                               150 18 630
EC-30.200-HDG                                               200 18 702
EC-30.300-HDG                                              300 18 540
EC-60.060-HDG
60
60 24 1008
EC-60.100-HDG 100 24 840
EC-60.150-HDG 150 18 630
EC-60.200-HDG 200 12 480
EC-60.300-HDG 300 12 324
EC-60.400-HDG 400 6 240
EC-60.500-HDG 500 6 204
EC-60.600-HDG 600 6 180
EC-100.200-HDG
100
200 6 300
EC-100.300-HDG 300 6 198
EC-100.400-HDG 400 6 132
EC-100.500-HDG 500 6 120
EC-100.600-HDG 600 6 108
Click and go!
EASYCONNECT STAINLESS STEEL
•	 Passivated Steel (Chemical removal of all particules and contaminants that may have been stuck in the manufacturing process). WITHOUT
RIDGES OR SCRATCHES.

De acuerdo a la nor-
ma EN61537:2007
Conforme aux exigen-
ces déterminées par
la norme
EN 61537:2007
Clasification 9D according to EN 61537:2007
( Stainless Steel with aftertreatment)
Clasificación 9D según EN 61537:2007
( Acero Inoxidable con tratamiento posterior)
Catégorie 9D d’après EN 61537:2007
(Acier inoxydable avec traitement postérieur)
EC-30.060-IN
30
60 24 1008
EC-30.100-IN                          100 24 1056
EC-30.150-IN                                         150 18 630
EC-30.200-IN                                                 200 18 702
EC-30.300-IN                                                 300 18 540
EC-60.060-IN
60
60 24 1008
EC-60.100-IN   100 24 840
EC-60.150-IN   150 18 630
EC-60.200-IN   200 12 480
EC-60.300-IN   300 12 324
EC-60.400-IN   400 6 240
EC-60.500-IN   500 6 204
EC-60.600-IN   600 6 180
EC-100.200-IN
100
200 6 300
EC-100.300-IN   300 6 198
EC-100.400-IN   400 6 132
EC-100.500-IN   500 6 120
EC-100.600-IN   600 6 108
Click and go!
M-CLIC CONNECTOR
CONECTOR M-CLIC
CONNECTEUR M-CLIC

61537-2007
Según UNE 61537-
2007
Conforme aux exigen-
ces déterminées par
la norme EN 61537-
2007
Classified 2 according to standard ISO  61537. Minimum Thickness
8µ
Clasificación 2 según norma ISO 61537. Espesor  mínimo del
zincado 8µ
Categorie 2 selon norme ISO 61537. Épaisseur minimum 8µ
ST-30.060-EZ
30
60 24 1008
ST-30.100-EZ                                   100 24 1056
ST-30.150-EZ                                                       150 18 630
ST-30.200-EZ                                                 200 18 702
ST-30.300-EZ                                                 300 18 540
ST-60.060-EZ
60
60 24 1008
ST-60.100-EZ 100 24 840
ST-60.150-EZ 150 18 630
ST-60.200-EZ 200 12 480
ST-60.300-EZ 300 12 324
ST-60.400-EZ 400 6 240
ST-60.500-EZ 500 6 204
ST-60.600-EZ 600 6 180
ST-100.200-EZ
100
200 6 300
ST-100.300-EZ 300 6 198
ST-100.400-EZ 400 6 132
ST-100.500-EZ 500 6 120
ST-100.600-EZ 600 6 108
THE CABLE TRAY COMPANY
HOT DIP GALVANIZED
•	 Hot Dip Galvanized process according to UNE EN ISO 1461. Galvanized plating Thickness: Min. 85µ - Av. 100µ
•	 Classified 8 according EN 61537: 2007

70 Kg/mm² 67 Kg/mm²
According to EN
61537: 2007
Según UNE
61537: 2007
Conforme aux
exigences détermi-
nées par la norme
EN 61537: 2007
Classified 8 according EN 61537: 2007
Clasificación 8 según norma UNE 61537:2007
Catégorie 8 EN 61537:2007
ST-30.060-HDG
30
60 24 1008
ST-30.100-HDG                          100 24 1056
ST-30.150-HDG                                               150 18 630
ST-30.200-HDG                                               200 18 702
ST-30.300-HDG                                              300 18 540
ST-60.060-HDG
60
60 24 1008
ST-60.100-HDG 100 24 840
ST-60.150-HDG 150 18 630
ST-60.200-HDG 200 12 480
ST-60.300-HDG 300 12 324
ST-60.400-HDG 400 6 240
ST-60.500-HDG 500 6 204
ST-60.600-HDG 600 6 180
ST-100.200-HDG
100
200 6 300
ST-100.300-HDG 300 6 198
ST-100.400-HDG 400 6 132
ST-100.500-HDG 500 6 120
ST-100.600-HDG 600 6 108
THE CABLE TRAY COMPANY
STAINLESS STEEL
•	 Passivated Steel (Chemical removal of all particules and contaminants that may have been stuck in the manufacturing process). WITHOUT
RIDGES OR SCRATCHES.

De acuerdo a la nor-
ma EN61537:2007
Conforme aux exigen-
ces déterminées par
la norme
EN 61537:2007
Clasification 9D according to EN 61537:2007
( Stainless Steel with aftertreatment)
Clasificación 9D según EN 61537:2007
( Acero Inoxidable con tratamiento posterior)
Catégorie 9D d’après EN 61537:2007
(Acier inoxydable avec traitement postérieur)
ST-30.060-IN
30
60 24 1008
ST-30.100-IN                          100 24 1056
ST-30.150-IN                                         150 18 630
ST-30.200-IN                                                 200 18 702
ST-30.300-IN                                                 300 18 540
ST-60.060-IN
60
60 24 1008
ST-60.100-IN   100 24 840
ST-60.150-IN   150 18 630
ST-60.200-IN   200 12 480
ST-60.300-IN   300 12 324
ST-60.400-IN   400 6 240
ST-60.500-IN   500 6 204
ST-60.600-IN   600 6 180
ST-100.200-IN
100
200 6 300
ST-100.300-IN   300 6 198
ST-100.400-IN   400 6 132
ST-100.500-IN   500 6 120
ST-100.600-IN   600 6 108
THE CABLE TRAY COMPANY
BASKET TRAY SUPPORT ELEMENTS
SOPORTES PARA BANDEJA DE REJILLA
SUPPORTS DE MONTAGE

SD150SZ 150 32
SD200SZ 200 32
SD300SZ 300 16
SD400SZ 400 16
SD500SZ 500 16
SD100IN 100 48
SD150IN 150 32
SD200IN 200 32
SD300IN 300 16
SD400IN 400 16
SD500IN 500 16
ACCESSORIES
ACCESORIOS
ACCESSOIRES
THE CABLE TRAY COMPANY
SEP30SZ 30 30
SEP60SZ 60 30
SEP100SZ 100 30
SEP30IN 30 30
SEP60IN 60 30
SEP100IN 100 30
UUEZ 6 26 22 100
UUGC 6 26 22 100
UUIN 6 26 22 100
MAT 14 27,5 50